
Commercial Regional Sales Managers

Western Region
Bryan Silva
720-454-3060
bsilva@duraventgroup.com

revised 06/2023

Central Region
Jon Mathison
469-285-4579
jmathison@duraventgroup.com

MidWest Region
Bob Russell
707-317-0826
brussell@duraventgroup.com

SouthEast Region
Mike Liberman
813-564-3595
mliberman@duraventgroup.com

NorthEast Region
Rich Sinistore
413-475-4432
rsinistore@duraventgroup.com

Canada National Sales Manager 
Andrew Bonnema
905-818-8921
abonnema@duraventgroup.com

OEM Sales Manager
Jay White
603-552-0420
jwhite@duraventgroup.com

VP of Commerical Sales
Scott Smith
404-579-2654
ssmith@duraventgroup.com


